
 

 

Clermiston Primary Key School Dates 2025-26 

 V1 

 Date and Time Event 

September 2025 

 Thursday 4th Sept 

3.30 – 4.30pm 

Meet the Teacher 

Monday 8th Sept 

6.30 – 8.30pm 

Parent Council (in person at Clermiston) 

Monday 15th Sept Monday Holiday – School closed for all pupils 

   

October 2025 

 Tuesday 7th Oct 4-7pm 

Wednesday 8th Oct 4-7pm 

Parent Consultations 

Parent Consultations 

Friday 10th Oct Show Racism the Red Card (Wear Red to School Day) 

Monday 13th to Friday 17th  Oct       October Holiday – School closed for all pupils 

Monday 20th Oct Inservice Day – School Closed for all pupils 

Friday 31st Oct Halloween! Dress up and pumpkin competition 

   

November 2025 

 Monday 3rd Nov 

6.30 – 8.30pm 

Parent Council (Teams Meeting) 

Wednesday 5th Nov Open Day for Aug 2026 P1 Starts 

Friday 7th Clermiston Community Day: We are Clermiston (Our Vision 

and Values) 

 

Parents/Carers Invited: 

11.15 – 11.45 Class Visits 

11.45 – 12.15 Q and A in school gymhall 

   

December 2025 

 Tuesday 9th Dec P1 and 2 Christmas Show Morning Performance 

Thursday 11th Dec P1 and 2 Christmas Show 

Afternoon Performance 

Friday 12th Dec P1 and 2 Christmas Show 

Morning Performance 

Date to be confirmed Whole School Lyceum Trip 

 

Monday 22nd Dec to Friday 2nd Jan Christmas Holidays – School closed for all pupils 

   

January 2025 

 Monday 5th Jan Inservice Day – School closed for all pupils 

   

February 2025 
 

 Monday 16th to Friday 20th Feb February Holidays – School closed for all pupils 

Friday 27th Feb Clermiston Community Day: A Book and A Blether 

 

Parents/Carers Invited: 

11.15 – 11.45 Class Visits 

11.45 – 12.15 Q and A in school gymhall 

   

CLERMISTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 



March 2026 
 

 Thursday 5th March  World Book Day 

Tuesday 17th March (TBC) P6 and 7 Show Afternoon Performance  

Wednesday 18th March (TBC) P7 and 7 Show Evening Performance 

Friday 20th March (TBC) P6 and 7 Show Morning Performance 

Tuesday 31st March 4-7pm 

Wednesday 1st April 4-7pm 

Parent Consultations 

Parent Consultations 

   

April 2026 
 

 Monday 6th April to Monday 20th 

April 

Easter Holiday – School closed for all pupils 

(Re-opens Tuesday 21st April) 

Monday 27th April to Friday 1st May P7 School Camp @Lagganlia 

   

May 2026 
 

 Monday 4th May Monday Holiday – School closed for all pupils 

Tuesday 5th May Inservice Day – School closed for all pupils 

Thursday 7th May School Photographs 

(Individual and Sibling Photos) 

Monday 18th May Monday Holiday – School closed for all pupils 

Friday 22nd May  Sports Day 

Friday 29th May Sports Day Backup 

   

June 2026 
 

 Friday 5th June Clermiston Community Day: Celebrate/Share your culture 

 

Parents/Carers Invited: 

11.15 – 11.45 Class Visits 

11.45 – 12.15 Q and A in school gymhall 

Tuesday 16th – Thursday 18th June P7 3 Day Transition Visits 

Thursday 25th June P7 Leavers’ Dance 

Friday 26th June  P7 Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 26th June Term Ends 

   

 


